
Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 2 4 4 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0

Cannelli Arianna (06/2105) 2 2 2 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 1

Kiraly Kinga (06/2110) 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Floris Giulia (06/2104) 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 5

Merli Francesca (06/2106) 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Ceccherini Irene (06/2108) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Bernini Aurora (06/2107) 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Letizia 06/1513 10 11 1,10

Cannelli Arianna 06/2105 14 10 0,71

Kiraly Kinga 06/2110 8 6 0,75

Floris Giulia 06/2104 12 5 0,42

Merli Francesca 06/2106 10 4 0,40

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 8 3 0,38

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 6 2 0,33

Ceccherini Irene 06/2108 4 1 0,25

Bernini Aurora 06/2107 8 0 0,00

Dart On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Contino Matteo (06/1518) 2 6 2 6 2 0 2 6 2 0 0 0

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 2 4 4 11 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 2 3 2 4 2 0 2 6 2 1 0 0

Jaupau Eno (06/1667) 2 6 2 1 2 0 2 6 2 0 0 0

Sini Alessandro (06/1516) 2 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terrigni David (06/1517) 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 0

Burchi Lorenzo (06/1511) 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 4 3 0 0

Lalli Marco (06/1668) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Contino Matteo 06/1518 10 18 1,80

Maffei Demis 06/1512 10 18 1,80

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 10 17 1,70

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 10 14 1,40

Jaupau Eno 06/1667 10 13 1,30

Sini Alessandro 06/1516 6 7 1,17

Terrigni David 06/1517 8 7 0,88

Burchi Lorenzo 06/1511 6 6 1,00

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 10 6 0,60

Lalli Marco 06/1668 0 0 0,00

Repellenti D.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bartoli  Matteo (06/2158) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brocci Francesco (06/2162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarelli Ottavio (06/2164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Fraia Marco (06/2161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Noferi Alberto (06/2163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquini Matteo (06/2160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savelli Gabriele (06/2157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tavanti  Mattia (06/2159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartoli  Matteo 06/2158 0 0 0,00

Brocci Francesco 06/2162 0 0 0,00

Ceccarelli Ottavio 06/2164 0 0 0,00

Di Fraia Marco 06/2161 0 0 0,00

Noferi Alberto 06/2163 0 0 0,00

Pasquini Matteo 06/2160 0 0 0,00

Savelli Gabriele 06/2157 0 0 0,00

Tavanti  Mattia 06/2159 0 0 0,00



Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Palomba Michele (06/1472) 2 0 2 4 4 12 0 0 2 6 4 11

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 2 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 9

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 2 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 5

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 2 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 6

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 2 0 2 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 4

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 6

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 2 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0

Bossolini Ettore (06/1192) 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Setti Matteo (06/1478) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chimentelli Francesco (06/1479) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palomba Michele 06/1472 14 33 2,36

Frulio Carlo 06/431 14 31 2,21

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 10 16 1,60

Morini Mirko 06/1473 10 15 1,50

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 10 13 1,30

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 4 12 3,00

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 8 10 1,25

Bossolini Ettore 06/1192 6 9 1,50

Setti Matteo 06/1478 4 1 0,25

Chimentelli Francesco 06/1479 0 0 0,00


